TREND MICRO INC.

TREND MICRO INC.,

ISIN:  JP3637300009

Overview

2024/05/17 08:00:00

Price
7,451.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

WKN: 4704
9. 000.00
© -2.74% (-210.00)
a,000.00
JP3637300009
4704
7.000.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY
IT-Technology 6,000.00
Stock
5,920 EUR
NIKKEI 225 5 000.00 Jm\'.lu
7,442.00 JPY (100) 4,000.00
7,463.00 JPY (200)
7,554.00 JPY
7,621.00 JPY
7,405.00 JPY
7,661. PY
IR Source: FactSet
7,469.787 JPY
561,100
41,912,975.00 Recentresearch
2,230 on sector | on market
148,000 Date
2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 =
- 2024/04/29 .
- 2024/04/26 ||
2024/04/26 2

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3637300009&ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3637300009&ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9b10de440e863d78e2d769b9d4dadafb46094751e7201559c8e3ec6cbe43da0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab6c4b8bad9bb359b&time=1716034812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc9e59f56e2595175ab30d02a0ed652f4ceddee2c75ad778473fcdc499c46b9c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0fd620d38a212db7a&time=1716034812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=598fe9a431282e457ac76516e343d9d7cf02774cbf869993f07bed134ebc85a7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37ab1f85352cff911&time=1716034812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ef09d39bf53d95ad4b81800fe1c4c24127298326aa18f35595f5d1001f0d838&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ec9f6fa8c6d5b17c&time=1716034812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6af42fec690fc262e23d83598e0b4540150c349b40dc1ac82f2fef921167344a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87309ab406fee9031&time=1716034812&tool=RSC

TREND MICRO INC.

Details
2024/05/17 08:00:00 5y
Price
7,451.00 JPY 9,000.00
Difference © -2.74% (-210.00) {\'
General attributes 8,000.00 J '
ISIN JP3637300009
Symbol 4704 k’{l' ‘
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange 7.000.00 ] “ |
|
Currency JPY ‘ﬂ ,N‘\ H | Mf
Sector IT-Technology 6.000.00 [Llf“ 54 'l'lH w |
Security type Stock N Jj wl
Market cap (m) 5,920 EUR F bww
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 5.000.00 Jm\'-lu
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7,442.00 JPY (100) 4,000.00
Ask (Ask size) 7,463.00 JPY (200)
Open 7.554.00 JPY 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 7,621.00 JPY
Low 7,405.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 7.661.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 7,469.787 JPY
Volume (pcs) 561,100
Trading volume 41,912,975.00 Price data
Number of trades 2,230 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7,494.80 JPY (585,300)
Last size 148,000 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7,789.89 JPY (512,063)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7,848.54 JPY (730,491)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7,071.93 JPY (738,522)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8,994.00 JPY (2024/02/15)
Perf (%) +2.35% +17.34% +39.53% YTD Low | date 7,010.00 JPY (2024/02/22)
Perf (abs.) +171.00 +1,101.00 +2,111.00 52 Weeks High | date 8,994.00 JPY (2024/02/15)
Beta 0.73 0.88 0.71 52 Weeks Low | date 5,420.00 JPY (2023/10/04)
Volatility 40.67  37.12 29.63
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 45.30 EUR  0.01 3
16
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 7,451.00 JPY 41.91 2,230
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:56 44.52 EUR  0.00 2
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:10 44.50 EUR  0.00 2
17
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:10 44.02 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213689
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

08:05 43.48 EUR

18:36 46.861 USD

12:30 43.92 EUR

08:08 43.58 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8766

TREND MICRO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(@) TREND.

Contact Details
TREND MICRO INC.

Shinjuku MAYNDS Tower, 2-1-1 Yoyogi -

151-0053 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5334-3600

Fax: +81-3-5334-4008

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eva Chen

Akihiko
Omikawa

Felix S.
Sterling

Kevin Simzer

Leah
MacMillan

Mahendra
Negi

Max Cheng

Oscar Chang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ming Jang Chairman of Supervisory

Chang Board

Akihiko Member of Supervisory

Omikawa Board

Ikujiro Nonaka Member of Supervisory
Board

Mahendra Member of Supervisory

Negi Board

Tetsuo Koga Member of Supervisory
Board
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